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M18 BMS12

M18™ compact metal shear

Features
» Accurate cuts with maximum cutting depth of 1.2 mm in steel
* Unique 360° tool-free rotating head with 12 locking positions to t
access tight spaces and increasing user comfort @R
* REDLINK™ overload protection electronics in tool and battery
pack deliver best in class system durability
« Individual battery cell monitoring optimises tool run time and
ensures long term pack durability
 In-Line wrist design for increased control during cutting
 Variable speed trigger for extra control during cutting
 Belt clip for secure mobility
e REDLITHIUM-ION™ battery pack delivers up to 2x more run
time, up to 20% more power, up to 2x more battery life and
operates better down to -20°C than other lithium-ion
technologies
 Flexible battery system: works with all Milwaukee® M18™
batteries
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RANGE SPEC (1)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Sound pressure level
uncertainty (dB(A))

Sound power level measured
(dB(A))

Sound power level measured
uncertainty (dB(A))

No load speed (rpm)

Vibration cutting of sheet
metal [mis23]

Vibration cutting of sheet
meta uncertaintyl [mis=]

Voltage (V)

Battery pack capacity (Ah)
Battery type

Supplied in

Charger supplied

No. of batteries supplied

Article Number

Weight with battery pack
(kg)

Max. cutting capacity
aluminium (mm)

Minimum cutting radius (mm)

Max. cutting capacity steel
(mm)

M18 BMS12-0

78,2
3,0
89,2
3,0
0 - 2500
4,75
1,5

18

Li-ion

(o)
4933447925

2.3
2.0

180

1.2
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