

## M18 BMS12

## M18™ compact metal shear

## **Features**

- Accurate cuts with maximum cutting depth of 1.2 mm in steel
- Unique 360° tool-free rotating head with 12 locking positions to access tight spaces and increasing user comfort
- REDLINK<sup>™</sup> overload protection electronics in tool and battery pack deliver best in class system durability
- Individual battery cell monitoring optimises tool run time and ensures long term pack durability
- In-Line wrist design for increased control during cutting
- Variable speed trigger for extra control during cutting
- Belt clip for secure mobility
- REDLITHIUM-ION™ battery pack delivers up to 2x more run time, up to 20% more power, up to 2x more battery life and operates better down to -20°C than other lithium-ion technologies
- Flexible battery system: works with all Milwaukee® M18™ batteries







RANGE SPEC (1)	M18 BMS12-0
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	78,2
Sound pressure level uncertainty (dB(A))	3,0
Sound power level measured (dB(A))	89,2
Sound power level measured uncertainty (dB(A))	3,0
No load speed (rpm)	0 - 2500
Vibration cutting of sheet metal [mls²]	4,75
Vibration cutting of sheet meta uncertaintyl [mls²]	1,5
Voltage (V)	18
Battery pack capacity (Ah)	_
Battery type	Li-ion
Supplied in	_
Charger supplied	
No. of batteries supplied	0
Article Number	4933447925
Weight with battery pack (kg)	2.3
Max. cutting capacity aluminium (mm)	2.0
Minimum cutting radius (mm)	180 (R)
Max. cutting capacity steel (mm)	1.2

